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CristoBall

Home Sweet Mahomes
Cobra Kai

Cabrall's Squad

An ltch

Marvin Q36

Kosher Killers

John Jones's Squad
WTF Padres

Bad Mother Tucker

Total Points

CristoBall

Home Sweet Mahomes
Cabrall's Squad

An ltch

Kosher Killers

Cobra Kai

WTF Padres

Bad Mother Tucker
John Jones's Squad
Marvin Q36
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1633
1623
1519
1478
1465
1403
1373
1357
1231
1160

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.692
0.692
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.269
0.192

PF
1317
1297
1179
1279
1194
1072
1153

985
1076
1057

PA

1234
1108
1167
1112
1219
1075
1118
1122
1182
1272
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1633
1623
1403
1519
1478
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1465
1231
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